2/27

3/25

3/27

4/1

4/3

4/8

4/10

4/15

4/17

4/22

4/24

4/29

5/1

5/6

5/8

5/13

5/15

5/20

5/22

527

529

6/3

6/5

6/10

6/12

6/17

6/19

Day:

Saturday
Thursday
Saturday
Thursday
Saturday
Thursday
Saturday
Thursday
Saturday
Thursday
Saturday
Thursday
Saturday
Thursday
Saturday
Thursday
Saturday
Thursday
Saturday
Thursday
Saturday
Thursday
Saturday
Thursday
Saturday
Thursday

Saturday

Time:

10:00-Noon
By 4:30 PM
10:00-Noon
6:00-8:00 PM
10:00-Noon
6:00-8:00 PM
10:00-Noon
6:00-8:00 PM
10:00-Noon
6:00-8:00 PM
10:00-Noon
6:00-8:00 PM
10:00-Noon
6:00-8:00 PM
10:00-Noon
6:00-8:00 PM
10:00-Noon
6:00-8:00 PM
10:00-?
6:00-8:00 PM
10:00-Noon
6:00-8:00 PM
10:00-Noon
6:00-8:00 PM
10:00-Noon
6:00-8:00 PM

10:00-Noon

4-H Dog Club 2021 Schedule

Activity/Location:

Call-out meeting: Extension Office

Special Notes:

(NO DOGS)

Deadline to turn in forms to Extension Office

Set up dog arena: Fairgrounds (Pizza Party) (NO DOGS)

1* Practice: Fairgrounds

2™ Practice: Fairgrounds

3" Practice: Fairgrounds

4™ Practice: Fairgrounds

5™ Practice: Fairgrounds

6™ Practice: Fairgrounds

7™ Practice: Fairgrounds***

8™ Practice: Fairgrounds***

9™ Practice: Fairgrounds™***

10™ Practice:
11™ Practice:
12™ Practice:
13™ Practice:
14™ Practice:

15" Practice:

Mock Show

16™ Practice:
17" Practice:
18™ Practice:
19™ Practice:
20™ Practice:

21* Practice:

22" Practice:

23" Practice:

Fairgrounds***
Fairgrounds***
Fairgrounds***
Fairgrounds™**
Fairgrounds***

Fairgrounds

Fairgrounds
Fairgrounds
Fairgrounds
Fairgrounds
Fairgrounds™**
Fairgrounds***
Fairgrounds***

Fairgrounds***

*Bring books to be signed
*Bring books to be signed
*Bring books to be signed
*Bring books to be signed
*Bring books to be signed
*Bring books to be signed
*Bring books to be signed
*Bring books to be signed

*Bring books to be signed

Depending on Fair
Depending on Fair
Depending on Fair

Depending on Fair



6/24

6/26

7/1

7/3

7/8

7/10

7/15

7/17

Thursday
Saturday
Thursday
Saturday
Thursday
Saturday
Thursday

Saturday

Important Rules:
*All 4-H Dog Club members must complete one activity from the book and have it checked and signed by any leader no

later than the May 20" practice.

6:00-8:00 PM

10:00-Noon

6:00-8:00 PM

10:00-Noon

6:00-8:00

10:00-?

6:00-8:00 PM

10:00-?

24™ Practice: Fairgrounds
25™ Practice: Fairgrounds
26™ Practice: Fairgrounds
27" Practice: Fairgrounds
28" Practice: Fairgrounds
Depending on 4-H Council Approval 4-H Dog Show or Practice
Practice: Fairgrounds™®**

Depending on Show date

4-H Dog Show*** Alternate Date

*Forms are due at the Extension Office by 4:30 PM, or postmarked by Thursday, March 25™,

*In order to ensure success of the show and safety to all members and everyone involved, we ask all members who want to
be a part of the dog show to attend a minimum of half or 14 practices, whichever is greater.

*Any leader can ask that your dog not be a part of the show due to aggressive behavior, uncontrollable behavior that can
affect owner or other members of the club, or other reasons they see fit.



